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3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO127 DI PALMA BRUNA 13/12/1983 NA 17,7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO134 VITALE MARIAGIOVANNA 15/05/1984 NA 17,2 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO141 CANGIANI FILOMENA 27/07/1985 NA 17,05 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO247 SORRENTINO MARCO 29/08/1983 NA 13,7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO299 MARESCA CONCETTA 13/09/1983 NA 13,1 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO307 DI PALMA DANIELA 26/09/1987 NA 13 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO410 BARRA DAVID 29/03/1982 NA 12,3 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO591 IACCARINO GIUSEPPINA 27/02/1993 NA 11,5 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO592 SPINA ROSA 27/01/1993 CT 11,5 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO622 COPPOLA ILARIA 25/09/1989 NA 11,35 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO628 GARGIULO ROBERTA 12/10/1976 NA 11,33 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO728 GARGIULO AUGUSTO 10/12/1988 NA 11 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO956 COPPOLA VIVIANA 19/06/1987 NA 10,4 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO1057 SAVARESE GAETANO 16/12/1981 NA 10,05 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO1273 ERCOLANO MARIA 31/12/1983 NA 9,7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO1356 COLELLA FRANCESCA 30/12/1987 CE 9,6 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO1387 DE RISO ROSSELLA 23/06/1994 NA 9,5 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO1409 FERRO ROSALIA 13/06/1974 NA 9,5 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO1503 DI PALMA VALERIA 25/01/1989 NA 9,2 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO1663 GENTILE ALBERTO 18/09/1989 NA 8,9 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO1729 MAIONE ANTONINO 11/05/1968 NA 8,77 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO2157 DI CAPUA VINCENZO 19/02/1988 NA 8 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO2190 DE RISO DOMENICO 23/06/1994 NA 8 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO2252 DI STASIO PAOLO MARIA 26/06/1965 SA 8 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO2379 VANACORE CINZIA 19/04/1998 NA 7,7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO2390 RUSSO FABIO 12/04/1988 NA 7,7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO2448 IACCARINO GIUSEPPE 25/01/1995 NA 7,6 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO2478 FONTANA MARCO 14/07/1976 NA 7,6 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO2481 SPINA ROSARIA 30/01/1990 CT 7,55 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO2511 MARCIANO MARIANNA 12/06/1984 SA 7,5 2018 NAIS10300D
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3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO2640 DE FILIPPO LIBERATO 15/04/1978 NA 7,33 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO2685 AMATO PIERPAOLO 29/06/1971 NA 7,27 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO2811 VENUSTI CAROLINA 28/03/1980 NA 7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO2817 CASTELLANO SALVATORE 03/04/1979 NA 7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO3034 DI COSTANZO DANIELA 07/01/1989 NA 6,7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO3213 ROMANO ANNA 07/02/1992 NA 6,5 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 4 CANGIANI FILOMENA 27/07/1985 NA 21,85 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 15 DI PALMA BRUNA 13/12/1983 NA 14,7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 25 SORRENTINO MARCO 29/08/1983 NA 13,2 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 51 GARGIULO ROBERTA 12/10/1976 NA 11,33 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 140 DI STASIO PAOLO MARIA 26/06/1965 SA 8 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 147 RUSSO FABIO 12/04/1988 NA 7,7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 161 MAIONE ANTONINO 11/05/1968 NA 7,27 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AR37 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 12 VITALE MARIAGIOVANNA 15/05/1984 NA 15,7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AR37 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 26 MARESCA CONCETTA 13/09/1983 NA 13,1 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AR37 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 43 BARRA DAVID 29/03/1982 NA 11,9 2018 NAIS10300D
3 AR37 ASSISTENTE TECNICO 118 ERCOLANO MARIA 31/12/1983 NA 8,7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO125 CANGIANI FILOMENA 27/07/1985 NA 13,05 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO130 DI PALMA BRUNA 13/12/1983 NA 12,85 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO134 MARESCA CONCETTA 13/09/1983 NA 12,7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO169 VITALE MARIAGIOVANNA 15/05/1984 NA 11,7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO259 SORRENTINO MARCO 29/08/1983 NA 10,6 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO272 DI PALMA DANIELA 26/09/1987 NA 10,5 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO274 BARRA DAVID 29/03/1982 NA 10,5 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO402 SAVARESE GAETANO 16/12/1981 NA 10,05 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO631 COLELLA FRANCESCA 30/12/1987 CE 9,6 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO656 SPINA ROSA 27/01/1993 CT 9,5 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO710 GARGIULO ROBERTA 12/10/1976 NA 9,33 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO809 COPPOLA ILARIA 25/09/1989 NA 9,05 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO832 DI CAPUA VINCENZO 19/02/1988 NA 9 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO852 IACCARINO GIUSEPPINA 27/02/1993 NA 9 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO966 GARGIULO AUGUSTO 10/12/1988 NA 8,75 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO1157 ERCOLANO MARIA 31/12/1983 NA 8,4 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO1175 COPPOLA VIVIANA 19/06/1987 NA 8,4 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO1467 IACCARINO GIUSEPPE 25/01/1995 NA 8 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO1692 VANACORE CINZIA 19/04/1998 NA 7,7 2018 NAIS10300D
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3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO1712 RUSSO FABIO 12/04/1988 NA 7,7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO1762 FONTANA MARCO 14/07/1976 NA 7,65 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO1841 SPINA ROSARIA 30/01/1990 CT 7,55 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO1890 DE RISO ROSSELLA 23/06/1994 NA 7,5 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO2065 CIMMINO EDOARDO 22/08/1992 NA 7,3 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO2093 MAIONE ANTONINO 11/05/1968 NA 7,27 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO2114 FERRO ROSALIA 13/06/1974 NA 7,25 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO2128 MARCIANO MARIANNA 12/06/1984 SA 7,2 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO2246 VENUSTI CAROLINA 28/03/1980 NA 7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO2253 CASTELLANO SALVATORE 03/04/1979 NA 7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO2546 DI PALMA VALERIA 25/01/1989 NA 6,7 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO2600 GENTILE ALBERTO 18/09/1989 NA 6,65 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO2732 ROMANO ANNA 07/02/1992 NA 6,5 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO2781 DI COSTANZO DANIELA 07/01/1989 NA 6,45 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO2858 MASTELLONE ANTONELLA 22/04/1977 NA 6,33 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO3149 DE RISO DOMENICO 23/06/1994 NA 6 2018 NAIS10300D
3 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO3241 DI STASIO PAOLO MARIA 26/06/1965 SA 6 2018 NAIS10300D
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